
SPARKLING WINE Glass Bottle

NV Chandon Brut   17.00 80.00NV Chandon Brut   17.00 80.00
Yarra Valley – Victoria 

NV La Gioiosa Prosecco  17.00 80.00 NV La Gioiosa Prosecco  17.00 80.00 
Superiore   Superiore   
Veneto – Italy 

CHAMPAGNE

NV Piper-Heidsieck  23.00 125.00NV Piper-Heidsieck  23.00 125.00
Reims – France

NV Moet & Chandon  NV Moet & Chandon  
‘Brut Imperial’   155.00‘Brut Imperial’   155.00
Epernay – France

NV Moet & Chandon  NV Moet & Chandon  
‘Brut Imperial’ Magnum  320.00‘Brut Imperial’ Magnum  320.00
Epernay – France

NV Veuve Clicquot   185.00NV Veuve Clicquot   185.00
Reims – France

Dom Perignon 2008  550.00Dom Perignon 2008  550.00
Epernay – France

NV Armand de Brignac  NV Armand de Brignac  
‘Ace of Spades’ Gold Brut  1300.00‘Ace of Spades’ Gold Brut  1300.00
Vallée de la Marne – France 

ROSÉ WINE

Tarrawarra Estate RosTarrawarra Estate Rosé  13.00  58.00  13.00  58.00
Yarra Valley – Victoria

WHITE WINE Glass Bottle

Counterpoint Pinot Grigio 12.00 55.00Counterpoint Pinot Grigio 12.00 55.00
South Eastern Australia

Chaffey Bros. 'Not Your Grandma's'Chaffey Bros. 'Not Your Grandma's'
RieslingRiesling 11.50 52.00 11.50 52.00
Clare Valley – South Australia

Cloud St Sauvignon Blanc 11.00 50.00Cloud St Sauvignon Blanc 11.00 50.00
Multi Regional Victoria 

Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc 14.00 65.00Dusky Sounds Sauvignon Blanc 14.00 65.00
Marlborough – New Zealand

Heggies 'Cloudline' Chardonnay 15.00 70.00Heggies 'Cloudline' Chardonnay 15.00 70.00
Eden Valley – South Australia

RED WINE 

Babich Pinot Noir 14.00  65.00Babich Pinot Noir 14.00  65.00
Marlborough – New Zealand

Seppelt ‘Drives’ Shiraz 12.00  55.00Seppelt ‘Drives’ Shiraz 12.00  55.00
Heathcote – Victoria

Irvine ‘Estate’ Shiraz 15.00  70.00Irvine ‘Estate’ Shiraz 15.00  70.00
Eden Valley – South Australia

Jim Barry 'The Atherley'  Jim Barry 'The Atherley'  
Cabernet Sauvignon 14.00 65.00 Cabernet Sauvignon 14.00 65.00 
Connawarra – South Australia

MOSCATO

T’Gallant (Foundation Range)  15.00 76.00T’Gallant (Foundation Range)  15.00 76.00
Multi Regional Victoria

Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



SEASONAL COCKTAILS BY LUMIA BAR  $23 
   

Lychee LoversLychee Lovers
Ketel One, Paraiso, Apple, Rose, Lemon

PornstarPornstar
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passionfruit, Lime  
with Prosecco

Lemon MeringueLemon Meringue**  
Absolut Vanilla, Liquor 43, Caramel, Lemon

Mango-LiciousMango-Licious
Ketel One, Malibu, Mango, Cream

What’s Poppin’?What’s Poppin’?**  
Licor 43, Advocaat, Caramel, Apple, Lime  

If You Like Pina Colada’s...If You Like Pina Colada’s...
Malibu, De Kuyper Passionfruit, Coconut, Cream

Spice Up Your Life Spice Up Your Life 
El Jimador, Cointreau, Lime, Tabasco, Watermelon

On Cloud WineOn Cloud Wine**      
Makers Mark, Lemon, Shiraz

O’Livin the DreamO’Livin the Dream**    
Four Pillars Olive Leaf, Peach Schnapps, 
Cointreau, Lemon

Your Royal Pine-NessYour Royal Pine-Ness
Cointreau, Midori, Pineapple, Habanero-Lime, 
Lemon

Grapeful For You          Grapeful For You          
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz, Cointreau, Lemon, 
Grapefruit 

Apple Pie            Apple Pie            
Sailor Jerry’s Savage Apple, Jack Daniels Fire, 
Apple, Pineapple, Vanilla 

*Contains egg.

Please Note: Our staff can make most classics, as well 
as those on our list – feel free to ask if you’re not seeing 
something you love.

Crown practises responsible service of alcohol. 

COCKTAIL PITCHERS   $35  
Available till 10pm. Minimum 2 people.   
  
Malibu Mermaid  Malibu Mermaid  
Malibu, Sailor Jerry, Blue Curacao, Malibu, Sailor Jerry, Blue Curacao, 
Coconut, Pineapple, LimeCoconut, Pineapple, Lime

One In A Melon One In A Melon 
Bacardi, De Kuyper Watermelon, Lime, Mint 

A Pirates Pash A Pirates Pash 
Kraken, Passoa, Lime, Mint 

Boozy Berry Sangria Boozy Berry Sangria 
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon, Sauvignon Blanc, 
Strawberry, Raspberry, Lemon 

MOCKTAILS  $12
  
Mango-nificent  Mango-nificent  
Mango, Raspberry, Lime

Passionfruit No-Jito Passionfruit No-Jito 
Passionfruit, Lime, Mint 

Strawberry Short Cake Strawberry Short Cake 
Strawberry, Vanilla Syrup, Lemon, Apple

Coco-Nuts About You Coco-Nuts About You 
Coconut Syrup, Pineapple, Cranberry Juice



BEER SELECTION

DRAUGHT  285ml 425ml 570ml
Carlton Draught  6.80 10.20 13.50

Carlton Dry  7.00 10.40 13.90

Furphy  7.00 10.40 13.90

Great Northern 6.30 9.60 12.50

Mountain Goat Steam Ale 7.80 12.00  15.50

Fat Yak  7.80  12.00  15.50

Heineken  8.80  13.50  17.00

Peroni 8.80  13.50  17.00

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 7.80  12.00  15.50

4 Pines Pacific Ale  7.30  11.20  14.50

Somersby Apple Cider  7.80  12.00  15.50

James Squire Orchid Crush Cider 7.80  12.00  15.50

Crown practises responsible service of alcohol. 
Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 0.85% and a surcharge of 15% applies on public holidays.


